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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA (554) Female
B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Smmmmmmmmmmeeenan Elective =-----====mmemum---. >  <----LCC2-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 213554-12-0004 554-1211-0915-21 UMA DAS RANJIT DAS BOTG CEMG Z00G
2 213554-12-0011 554-1212-0887-21 PAYEL RANJIT GOKUL CHANDRA RANJIT BOTG CEMG Z00G
3 213554-12-0012 554-1212-0888-21  SOUMITA DOLUI SAKTI PADA DOLUI CEMG MTMG PHSG
4 213554-12-0014 554-1214-0897-21 MADHUMITA MAITY NITYANANDA MAITY BOTG CEMG Z00G
5 213554-12-0015 554-1214-0917-21  ANURADHA MANDAL GOPAL MANDAL BOTG CEMG Z00G
6 213554-12-0018 554-1215-0908-21  AJIFA PARVIN SK OSIYAR RAHAMAN BOTG CEMG Z00G

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl. Roll Number

1 193554-22-0002

2 203554-22-0003
3 213554-22-0001
4 213554-22-0002
5 213554-22-0004

6 213554-22-0005

~

213554-22-0008
8 213554-22-0010
9 213554-22-0011

10 213554-22-0012

11 213554-22-0015

12 213554-22-0019

13 213554-22-0027

14 213554-22-0033

15 213554-22-0035

16 213554-22-0036

Reg. No.

554-1111-0793-19
554-1111-0847-20
554-1111-0881-21
554-1111-0883-21
554-1111-0886-21
554-1111-0889-21
554-1111-0894-21
554-1111-0898-21
554-1111-0899-21
554-1111-0900-21
554-1111-0903-21
554-1111-0912-21
554-1112-0885-21
554-1112-0924-21
554-1114-0910-21
554-1114-0919-21
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Eligible Candidate List
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Candidate Name

PALLAB PATRA

AMIYA SAHOO

SOURAYV DINDA

ALAK PRADHAN

NIMAI DHARA

SAMRAT SAHOO

BIPUL PRADHAN

ANUP BERA

AJAY PRAMANIK
SOURAV NAYAK
MRINAL KANTI DAS
MANATOSH SAMANTA
CHANDRAKANTA PATRA
DEBRANJAN MONDAL
PRITAM MONDAL
SADHAN KRISHNA JANA

Father's/Guardian's Name

UTPAL PATRA

ASHOK SAHOO

AMAL DINDA
ASHUTOSH PRADHAN
NABAKUMAR DHARA
GANESH SAHOO

BIMAL KUMAR PRADHAN
TAPAS BERA

BIKASH PRAMANIK
SUKDEV NAYAK

TAPAS KUMAR DAS
GOUTAM SAMANTA
SRIKRISHNA PATRA
PRABHANJAN MONDAL
PRADIP MONDAL
PRATAP CHANDRA JANA

BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
CEMG
CEMG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
CEMG
CEMG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG
BOTG

(2)
CEMG
CEMG
CEMG
CEMG
MTMG
MTMG
CEMG
CEMG
CEMG
MTMG
MTMG
CEMG
CEMG
CEMG
CEMG
CEMG
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[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



